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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

A [29.77]LILLY HOPPER
TR: Owner[29.77-MGR] 19 2 51Mr. Joseph  McCabe (Co. Meath) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Jos Angel).Jul'22TPW €1,020

Nov16'25 56 525R    A6 T4 3.59 5553 3rd 6.5L Imp 1,Strfin 30.15 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRLoudest Whisper 30.10
Nov7'25  57 525R    A6 T3 3.52 6655 5th 13.0L Blk 1,Blk 3 30.33 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRBailie Lad 30.64
Nov2'25  56 525R    A7 T2 3.63 2222 1st 2.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.32 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRLightfoot Stroll *29.82
Oct24'25 57 525R    A7 T2 4.07 6665 5th 8.0L StbTp,ClrRn 30.73 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGROur Matt 30.59
Oct17'25 57 525R    A6 T4 3.74 4333 6th 19.5L CrdRu,Bmp 1 29.93 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRNot Certain 30.79

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

B [29.88]IN A MOMENT
TR: Owner[29.41-YGL] 27 2 99Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Moment In Life).May'23TPW €1,530

Nov7'25  79 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6L M 30.48 -.60 Slow MGRSee The Wonder *29.88
Oct24'25 79 525T    T1 0.00 1st 2L 30.76 -.70 Slow MGRYou Dont Know *30.06
Sep27'25 83 525R    A6 T2 4.35 5444 3rd 10.0L SlAw,StyOn 29.83 -.60 Slow 7/2 YGL Uibh Fhaili 29.93
Sep15'25 83 525R    A6 T4 4.30 3442 2nd 2.5L Bmp 1,Chl 3 30.20 -.40 Slow 7/2 YGL Uibh Fhaili 29.97
Aug25'25 82 525R    A6 T2 4.41 6645 5th 10.5L SlAw,NvShw 30.01 -.20 Slow 13/8 YGL Watch Out Hoffa 30.54

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

C [29.16]SHREWD PROSPECT
TR: David O'Neill[29.16-MGR] 22 3 63Ms. Katrine Matisone (Longford) Mf.D.(Grangeview Ten-Shrewd Clover).Jul'22TPW €1,370

Nov9'25  75 525R    A5 T4 3.49 1111 1st 5L QAw,ALd 29.91 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGREmmerdale Noel *29.51
Nov2'25  74 525R    A5 T5 3.50 4533 3rd sh/nk Bmp 1,ChlRi 30.47 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBandit Ella 30.00
Oct12'25 73 525R    A6 T3 3.56 4433 2nd 2.5L Chl 3,Strfin 29.83 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRSwift Yolandi 29.50
Oct5'25  73 525R    A5 T6 3.57 4444 3rd 7L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.72 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRKuma Khadija 29.71
Sep21'25 72 525R    A5 T6 3.65 6644 5th 2.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 30.13 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Cliona 29.81

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

D [28.84]BANDIT ELLA
TR: Owner[28.84-MGR] 59 8 1111Mr. Anthony Conlon (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Bull Run Kite).Dec'21TPW €3,977

Nov16'25 59 525R    A5 T1 3.69 4222 3rd 2L/nk FAw,EvCh 30.18 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLemon Arnold 29.84
Nov2'25  58 525R    A5 T2 3.57 1111 1st sh Ld 2,HldOn 30.47 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRStar Michael *29.97
Sep27'25 58 525R    A5 T1 3.54 1112 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,AHandy 30.39 -.50 Slow 6/4 MGRRathmoylephoenix 30.06
Aug17'25 59 525R    A5 T1 3.58 3545 5th 7.0L/nk W,RnOn 29.75 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRRiviera Robbie 29.76
Aug11'25 60 525R    A4 T4 1.14 5334 4th 7.5L SlAw,Blk 1 28.77+.20 Fast 3/1 NWBLotto Star 29.49

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

E [29.86]LIGHTFOOT FABLE
TR: Owner[29.86-MGR] 19 2 31Mr. Morgan  Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibe.B.(Kilara Icon-Russanda Rhona).Mar'23TPW €980

Nov14'25 59 525R    A7 T3 3.67 4444 4th 15L EvAw,Blk 1 29.99 -.40 Slow 7/1 MGRFishers Island 30.64
Nov7'25  59 525R    A7 T3 3.55 5566 6th 13L EvAw,Bmp 1 30.24 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGROur Matt 30.55
Aug1'25  59 525R    A7 T4 3.59 4464 6th 11.5L/nk EvAw,Bmp 2 30.57 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRCoillbhui Puca 30.79
Jul27'25 59 525R    A7 T2 3.74 4333 4th 6.0L EvAw,EvCh 30.52 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKilleigh Sahara 30.44
Jul20'25 59 525R    A7 T2 3.58 4443 3rd 11.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.78 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBluejig Willow 30.08

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

F [29.06]ABIGAILS BOBBY
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 116 25 2623Mr. Billy Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.D.(Great Blue Shark-Coolavanny Muir).Apr'20TPW €10,495

Nov16'25 69 525R    A7 T4 3.79 5444 4th 11.0L EvAw,Crd 30.17 -.50 Slow5/2jfMGRLocha Mora 30.44
Nov9'25  69 525R    A6 T2 3.58 5555 1st 2L Bmp 1,LdNrL 30.50 -.40 Slow 6/1 MGRBlue Fox Kid *30.10
Nov2'25  69 525R    A6 T3 3.55 3333 3rd 9.0L QAw,EvCh 30.17 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRLemon Arnold 30.30
Oct10'25 69 525R    A6 T4 3.63 3333 3rd 10L CrdRu,AHand 30.10 -.60 Slow 10/3MGREmmerdale Noel 30.20
Sep28'25 68 525R    A6 T3 3.58 5666 6th 8.0L/nk RL 1,Crd 3 30.62 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLowtown Magic 30.70

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

G [29.13]WINSLOW ARIZONA
TR: Owner[29.13-MGR] 17 4 25Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Lovelace).Aug'22TPW €1,575

Nov14'25 71 525R    A5 T1 3.64 3355 5th 18.0L Blk 1,Blk 3 30.05 -.40 Slow 7/2 MGRJaxx Vivienne 30.91
Nov7'25  71 525R    A4 T2 3.64 5445 5th 9.0L Bmp 1,Crd 3 30.04 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRPhoenix Duke 30.07
Oct31'25 71 525R    A4 T1 3.60 3334 5th 14.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.72 -.40 Slow 7/2 MGRWladimir Jaxx 30.33
Jul18'25 71 525R    A4 T2 3.58 4444 4th 12.5L BmpSt,Imp 1 30.17 -.60 Slow 2/1f MGRRosards Swift 30.44
Jul4'25  70 525R    A3 T1 3.50 2211 2nd 3L LdBS,EvAw 29.85 -.60 Slow 9/4f MGROne Cornetto 29.46

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

H [28.90]LOKOS LOCH
TR: Owner[28.90-MGR] 20 2 36Mr. Michael Smyth (Co. Armagh ) Mf.B.(Grangeview Ten-Havana Lottie).May'21TPW €1,180

Nov14'25 69 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 30.85 -.40 Slow MGRItswhatitis *30.45
Oct31'25 70 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 4L 30.49 -.40 Slow MGRDowngraded 30.37
Sep14'24 72 525R    A5 T5 3.60 3333 3rd 3.5L EvAw,RL 3 30.06 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRSpiritinthesky 29.80
Aug9'24  72 525T    T3 0.00 Solo 30.31 -.50 Slow MGR *29.81
May24'24 69 525R    A4 T5 3.58 6644 2nd 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.97 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRJoint Strike 29.44
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CGd:A4
BGd:A4

I [29.37]ARDEVAN HAWK
TR: Owner[29.37-MGR] 22 5 54Mr. Billy  Kenny (Co. Longford. N93 E004) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Ardevan Star).Aug'23TPW €1,850

Nov16'25 67 525R    A4 T2 3.61 6664 4th 12.0L EvAw,Blk 1 29.78 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRHorseleap Paddy 30.12
Nov9'25  66 525R    A5 T2 3.49 1111 1st 2L LdBS,HldOn 29.83 -.40 Slow 5/2 MGRTrush *29.43
Nov2'25  66 525R    A4 T1 3.54 4666 6th 8.5L/hd/nEvAw,Blk 1 29.89 -.50 Slow 9/4f MGRLightfoot Carver 30.01
Oct18'25 66 525R    A3 T3 3.56 2332 2nd 6.5L Imp 2,FinWl 29.59 -.50 Slow 4/5f MGRFreffans Bond 29.54
Oct10'25 66 525R    A4 T2 3.62 6666 5th 6.5L/dis KO 1,Fin 30.04 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRHome Darragh

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

J [29.04]REVELATION
TR: Rosemary Price[29.04-MGR] 45 9 115Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Good News-Aayamza Express).Feb'22TPW €3,243

Nov15'25 86 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L 28.77 Sand SPK Dunquin Pier 29.33
Nov9'25  85 525R    A5 T5 3.50 5466 6th 15.0L/dis Bmp 1,FelBS 29.92 -.40 Slow 5/2f MGRCoonough Maid
Nov2'25  85 525R    A5 T6 3.54 5446 5th 5.5L/sh/n Bmp 1,FcdCk 30.47 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRBandit Ella 30.38
Oct12'25 86 525R    A4 T4 3.53 4444 3rd 4.0L EvAw,Crd 3 29.69 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRAmandas Bay 29.47
Oct5'25  85 525R    A4 T4 3.58 6666 6th 2.0L/nk/nEvAw,ClrRn 29.87 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRArdevan Hawk 29.55

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

K [30.18]BOLT THEO
TR: Owner[30.18-MGR] 5 1 00Mr. John  Brady (Co. Cavan.) Ibebd.D.(Pestana-Breffni Comet).Jul'23TPW €285

Nov16'25 64 525R    A6 T4 3.57 3111 5th 5.0L Ld1/2,EvCh 30.52 -.50 Slow 13/2MGRWee Pip 30.37
Oct26'25 65 525R    A5 T2 3.68 5555 5th 14.5L/nk EvAw,A 5th 29.75 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRSunshine Willow 30.18
Aug16'25 67 525R    A9 T4 3.50 2555 4th 10.5L/hd Crd 2,RnOn 31.06 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Stroll 31.30
Aug9'25  67 525R    ON2 T5 3.57 5555 6th 15.5L/sh/SlAw,Blk 1 29.93 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRScooby Emerald 30.53
Jul26'25 67 525T    T6 0.00 1st dis M 30.84 -.50 Slow MGRThunder Theo *30.34

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

L [29.97]CLONFERT MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.70-NWB] 14 3 31Mr. John Young (Co. Kildare.) Mbd.B.(Crash-Blundel Bridie).Jan'24TPW €1,055

Nov14'25 62 525R    A7 T3 3.65 3455 4th 1.5L/sh EvAw,FinWl 30.33 -.40 Slow 5/2 MGRLiffeyside Mini 30.04
Nov7'25  62 525R    A7 T1 3.69 4423 1st 0.5L ChlBS,LdRi 30.75 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRCardi Lilly *30.15
Oct31'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.59 4432 1st nk Blk 1,LdNrL 30.60 -.40 Slow 7/4FMGRSamrose Buck *30.20
Oct24'25 62 525R    A7 T4 3.50 3545 5th 7.0L/nk EvAw,Bmp 4 31.17 -.80 Slow 4/1 MGRLiffeyside Mini 30.88
Oct17'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.65 3221 3rd 1.0L EvAw,ChlRi 30.50 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRApache Robin 30.07

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

M [29.78]HOME CEDRIE
TR: Owner[29.78-MGR] 13 1 23Mr. Joe  Campbell (Co. Laois.) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Anton-Home Julie).Aug'23TPW €625

Nov14'25 76 525R    A7 T5 3.64 4334 5th 1.5L/sh/n SlAw,ClrRn 30.33 -.40 Slow 9/2 MGRLiffeyside Mini 30.06
Nov7'25  76 525R    A7 T5 3.83 6554 4th 1.0L/nk MsdBk,W 4 30.75 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRClonfert Molly 30.24
Oct31'25 75 525R    A7 T6 3.51 4455 5th 3.5L/nk Bmp 2,V W 4 30.37 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRDarbys Zoe 30.23
Oct24'25 75 525R    A7 T6 3.60 5333 4th 4.5L/nk SlAw,Crd 3 31.17 -.80 Slow 5/2 MGRLiffeyside Mini 30.70
Oct10'25 75 525R    A6 T5 3.59 3244 4th 7.5L/nk EvAw,Bmp 4 30.57 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRNot Certain 30.51

CGd:A2
BGd:AA0

N [28.67]DROOPYS ROAR
TR: Ian Reilly[28.56-SPK] 34 5 47Mr.Michael Dunphy (Co.Waterford) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Queen Lilly).Jan'23TPW €6,590

Nov9'25  71 525R    A2 T6 3.61 6666 6th 35L FcdCk,FelBS 29.46 -.40 Slow 7/4 MGRTiny Butler 31.51
Nov2'25  71 525R    A1 T6 3.62 4443 2nd 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.76 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRBluejig Duke 29.36
Oct25'25 72 525R    A1 T4 3.61 5555 4th 8.5L Crd 3,WBnds 29.67 -.60 Slow 5/4f MGRBluejig Duke 29.66
Oct5'25  73 525R    A1 T6 3.58 4434 2nd 5L EvAw,W 4 29.19 -.50 Slow 9/4JMGRClonfert Teddy 29.04
Sep21'25 74 525R    A1 T6 3.59 4434 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 29.86 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRHome Ava *29.36

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

O [29.59]PLEASE MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.45-WFD] 5 2 00Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Mbk.B.(Callaway Pro Am-Please Poppy).Dec'23TPW €1,000

Nov15'25 60 525R    A6 T5 3.58 1111 1st 0.5L EP,HldOn 30.09 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHi Ho Millie *29.59
Nov8'25  61 525R    A5 T2 3.63 5554 5th 14.5L/sh EvAw,NvShw 30.03 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRTen For Effort 30.55
Oct18'25 62 525R    A5 T4 3.61 3666 6th 16.0L/hd/SlAw,Ck 3 30.24 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRRevilo Tom 30.89
Oct11'25 62 525R    A4 T6 3.62 1114 4th 15.0L/sh EP,V W 4 30.30 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRFiery Seamus 30.76
Oct4'25  44 525ST  T6 0.00 1st 12L 29.65 Sand CRK Diamond Santa *29.65

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

P [29.41]GALLANT STAR
TR: Oliver Bray[29.41-MGR] 6 2 00Mrs. Noeline Bray (Co. Meath.) Ibk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Silver Penny).Apr'24TPW €555

Nov16'25 67 525R    A4 T4 3.55 2246 6th 18.0L Imp 1,Crd 3 29.78 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHorseleap Paddy 30.54
Nov2'25  68 525R    A4 T6 3.60 6555 5th 7.5L SlAw,ClrRn 30.24 -.50 Slow2/1jfMGRBuy Me Diamonds 30.26
Oct4'25  68 525R    ON2 T3 3.55 2214 6th 9.5L/hd FAw,BBlk 3 29.89 -.60 Slow 5/4 MGRRydell High 29.96
Sep27'25 67 525R    ON2 T3 3.46 1111 1st 5.5L FAw,Ld 1 29.96 -.50 Slow 5/4 MGRThunder Dance *29.46
Sep20'25 69 525R    ON2 T4 3.48 3211 1st 5L FAw,Ld 3 29.91 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRNo Dreamers *29.41
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CGd:A3
BGd:A2

Q [28.92]BREFFNI SCARDY
TR: Owner[28.92-MGR] 27 8 37Mr. Seamus Reilly (Co. Cavan.) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Breffni Comet).Jul'23TPW €2,663

Nov7'25  60 325T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.16 Sand NWB *18.16
Nov2'25  60 525R    A1 T3 3.61 5555 3rd 4.0L Blk 1,FcdCk 29.76 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRBluejig Duke 29.54
Oct26'25 60 525R    A2 T2 3.63 6533 2nd hd LckEP,ChlRi 29.72 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRDapper Reggie 29.13
Oct12'25 61 525R    A2 T1 3.53 3222 2nd 2.5L QAw,Strfin 29.51 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKilleshil Milo 29.18
Oct5'25  61 525R    A3 T3 3.52 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,Styd 29.42 -.50 Slow 9/4FMGRKilleshil Callie *28.92

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

R [29.17]KEANOS MAGIC
TR: Owner[29.17-MGR] 11 3 30Mr.Damien Doonan (Tara Meath) Mbkw.D.(Serene Ace-Droopys Melody).Apr'23TPW €1,065

Nov9'25  73 525R    A3 T6 3.63 6655 6th 10.5L SlAw,A 6th 29.26 -.40 Slow 5/1 MGRBawn Jet 29.59
Oct25'25 71 525R    A3 T6 3.69 6521 1st hd FAw,LdRi 30.26 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRSingle Lane *29.66
Sep26'25 72 525T    T6 0.00 1st 7L 29.77 -.50 Slow MGRNot Certain *29.27
Aug3'25  74 525R    A5 T3 3.50 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,ClrRn 29.67 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRBawn Monk *29.17
Jul27'25 73 525R    A5 T4 3.62 3433 3rd 1L/nk EvAw,Mid 30.04 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRLahinch Blaze 29.63


